The Hytera H-Series
Hytera was a founding member of the
DMR Association and was the first
company to successfully deploy DMR Tier
II and Tier III systems.  Since then, Hytera
has been a leading provider of DMR
radios and systems, and has continuously
improved products based on customer

Audio Response +1 to -3dB
Conducted Spurious Emission <-57dBm
HP6 Ordering Information
HP602-Um UHF 400-527MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W
HP602-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 147-160MHz), 1-5W
HP602-G-BT-Um UHF 400-527MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP602-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 147-160MHz), 1-5W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP682-Um UHF 400-527MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W
HP682-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 147-160MHz), 1-5W
HP682-G-BT-Um UHF 400-527MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP682-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 147-160MHz), 1-5W with GPS and Bluetooth
Speci�cations apply to all H-Series handheld radios, unless noted otherwise in bold text.
HP6 refers to both HP602 and HP702, and HP7 refers to both HP702 and HP782.
All speci�cations are subject to change without notice due to continuous development.
HP7 Ordering Information
HP702-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W
HP702-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 146-164MHz), 1-5W
HP702-G-BT-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP702-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 146-164MHz), 1-5W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP782-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W
HP782-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 146-164MHz), 1-5W
HP782-G-BT-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP782-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 146-164MHz), 1-5W, with GPS and Bluetooth
HP7 Intrinsically Safe Ordering Information
HP702-G-BT-IS-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Ant. 400-470MHz), 1-4W, GPS, Bluetooth
HP702-G-BT-IS-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Ant. 146-164MHz), 1-5W, GPS, Bluetooth
HP782-G-BT-IS-Uv UHF 350-470MHz (Antenna 400-470MHz), 1-4W, GPS, Bluetooth
HP782-G-BT-IS-V1 VHF 136-174MHz (Antenna 146-164MHz), 1-5W, GPS, Bluetooth
Page 15
ORDERING INFORMATION